
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

January 10,2022

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

RECEIVED

MAY 2 7 2022

KS Governmental Ethics Comnl

A, Name of Committee:. Kaniaas Chamber PAC

Address: 835 SW Topeka Blvd

City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66612

This is a (check o.ne): Party Committee Political Commiltee

B. Check only if appropriate: • Amended Films Termination Report

C Summary (covering the period from January 1,2021 through December 31,2021)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Tota! Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3, Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. Tn-Kmd Conlributions (XJse Schedule B) ......... __._.

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

$121,750.19

$173,921.70

$295,671.89

$61,822*26

$233,849.63

D. "I declare that this report, including any aceompanying schedules and statements, has been. examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the mtentional
failure to file this document or mtq%tionaUyJpmg a false docmue»^ a class A misdemeanor.'

5-27-2022

Date Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form 2021
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND. OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Chamber PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Name wd Address
of Ceiitrlbytor

Occupatio'n of

lndmduaS C»mng More
Than $1SI)

Cheek
Appropriate

Cash ! Cht'eft I Loan Erunds

Oshec

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

10/14/21
[Karma Mason
[215$. Laura
IWIchita, Kansas 67211

EnwonmentaS compliance

• $2,000.00

1CV22/21
Koch Industries
.4111 E 37th St N,
Wichita, KS 67220 $85,000,00

12/17/21
Centene Management Company
7700 Forsyth Blvd Ste 800
Saint Louis, MO 63105 $6,500.00

12/20^21
Justln Hi
735 Broadview Drive
Lawrence, K$

$20,000.00

12/20/21
BJfl Ptckert
1551 N. Waterfront Parkway
Wichfta. KS 67206

Accounting

g5.000.00

12^20/21
CaterpitJar, Inc
1 DONE Adams St
Peoria, 11

$4.000,00

05/27/22
Bill Sytton
215 W. Park St
Gardner, K$

Contribution not deposited
and check canceled $500,00

05/27/22
Blake Carpenter
1300 E, MeadowfarR Blvde, 2203
Derby, KS 67037

Contribution not deposited.
and check canceled

Complete if last. page of Schedule A

Total Itermxedl Receipts for Period $174,921 JO

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $0.00

Sale ofPoltdca! Materials (Umtemized) $0.00

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00

Page ...J£L of
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Chamber PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Poiitica? Committee)

Date
Name and Address

Ta Whom. Expenditure Is Made

Purpose ef Expendttyre

If independent or m-kind expenditure in excess ofS3(101«
made for a candidate, list candidate name &. address

AnttMint

12W21
Stephen Owens
306 S. Hoover Rd
Hesston. KS 67062

;ontnbution

12W21
Steve Huebert
61SN Birch
Valley Center, KS 67147

contribution

$500.00}

Steven Howe
2202 Melrose Lane
Satins, KS 67401

Contribution
$500.00!

12W21
Susan Humphries
$ N. Sagebrush St.
Wichlta, KS 67230

Contribution
$500.00}

12/06/21
Susan Estes
12224 E Bracken Ct
Wichita, KS

$500.001

12W21
Tim Johnson

151
Banner Springs, KS

ContrJbutlon
$500.001

12W21
Tom Kessier
4560 S. Washington
WteNta,KS67216

Contribution

$500.001

12/06/21
Tory Amberger
259NE30Ave
Great Bend, KS 67530

Contribution

$500,001

12/06/21
Troy Waymaster
3528 192nd Street
Bunker Hiii, KS

ContnbutSon
$500.001

12/06/21
Will Carpenter
6965 SW 18th St
El Dorado. KS 67042

Contribution
$500.00J

12/16/21
Ketlle Warren for AG
PC Box 11643
Overland Park, KS 66207

Contribution
$2.000,00j

.<-



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND

Kansas Chamber PAC

Name of Party Commillee or Political Committee)

Name and Address

To Whom ExpCTdlttire Is Made
Purpose of Expenditare

Ifnidepeitdenst or in-kind expen.dlture in exeiw ofS30;0

made for a candidate, Hst candidate name & address

Amtwnt

KS RepubiJcan House
Committee
PO Box 2632, Topeka

Contribution
$1,000,00

Complete if last page ofSchedvle C

^
Total Itemized Expeoditiites This Period

Total Unilemlzed Expenditures of $50 or tess

Page.LrLX



KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

January 10, 2022

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

?

A. Name of Committee: Kansas Chamber PAC

Address: 835 sw TOPeka Blvd

City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66612

This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2021 through December 31, 2021)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .......................................................................... $110,270.59

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

$171,921.70

$282,192.29

$53,822.26

$228,370.03

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanyiag schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

3/7/2022
Date Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form 2021



KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT „ _
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE RECaV-

January 10, 2022 JAN [ S: 7 0

_ FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STA^efnmentai cite, ,„
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Committee: Kansas Chamber PAC

Address: 835 sw TOPeka Blvd

City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66612

iiinik

This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2021 through December 31,2021)

1, Cash on hand at beginning of period.......................................................................... $121,750.'

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kmd Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

$171,921.70

$293,671.89

$53,822.26

$239,849.63

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or mtentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

1-11-2022

Date Signature of Treasurer y
GEC Form 2021



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Chamber PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

01/06/21

01/18/21

06/29/21

08/26/21

08/02/21

08/26/21

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Kriegshauser Law
15050 W. 138th St
Olathe, KS 66063

The Stoneridge Group
960 N Point Pkwy, Ste 225
AIpharetta, GA 30005

KS Governmental Ethics
Address: 901 S Kansas Ave.
Topeka, KS 66612

KS Governmental Ethics
Address: 901 S Kansas Ave.
Topeka, KS 66612

Scotch & SIrloin
5325 E. Kellogg
Wichita.KS67218

3orry Bliss
3001 Washington Blvd
Arlington, VA 22201

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-Idnd expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Fees and travel expenses for legal staff:
HD 106-$3,544.54
SD 15-$5,665.86

Mail and postage for the following:
Renee Erickson - $9.822.12

Digital advertising for Renee Erickson - $3,000.00

Yearly PAC registration for Chamber JOBS PAC

Yearly PAC registration

Chamber PAC fundraising event

Chamber PAC fundraising event

1

Amount

$9,210.40

$12,822.12

$300.00

$300.00

$3,189.74

$500.00

$26,322.26

Page J~of/^



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Chamber PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

Mam Smith
1970 RD 3
Weskan. KS ,

Mam Thomas
16272 S. Sunset St.
Dlathe. KS

Avery Anderson
8 Circle Drive
Newton, KS 67114

Barbara Waslnger
1602 Elm Street
Hays, KS 67601

3ill Clifford
102 Dairy Lane
3arden City, KS 67846

3(1) Sutton
215 W. Park St.
Sardner, KS 66Q30

31aine Finch
5 SW Fain/iew Dr.
Ottawa, KS 66067

Stake Carpenter
1300 E. Meadowlark Blvd. 2203
3erby, KS 67037

3radley Ralph
)103 Sixth Avenue
3odge City. KS 67801

irenda Landwehr
!611NBayside
Vichlta, KS 67205

irettFairchild
50 NW 40th Street
St. John. KS 67576

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure to excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Sontribution

contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

Subtota] This Page

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$5,500.00

Page. <? of M



SCHEDULEC
EXPENDnURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Chamber PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

Smil Bergquist
3430 N. Hydraulic
^ark City, KS

Eric Smith
527 Kennebec St.
Buriington, KS

Fred Patton
339 NE 46th
Topeka, KS

Jesse Borjon
5326 SW 40th Terrace
Fopeka, KS

jesse Burris
1545 E. 119th St.
^ulvane, KS

Ilm Minnix
«01 W. Road 40
Scott City, KS

)oe Newland
3395 Trego Rd
sleodesha, KS

loe Seiwert
1111 E Boundary Road
3retty Prairie, KS

lohn Barker
103WassingerAve
\bilene, K8

(en Corbet
10351 SW 61 St
"opeka, KS

(en Rahjes
! 798 E 900 Rd
^gra, KS

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or In-klnd expenditure in excess of$300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Sontributjon

contribution

contribution

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500,00

$500.00

$5,500.00

Page ?_^jQ_



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Chamber PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

Brian Bergkamp
235 S Jane, Apt 809
^aysvi^le, KS

3arl Turner
13001 El Monte
-eawood, KS

Chuck Smith
2112 W. 4th
Pittsburg, KS

charlotte Esau
11702 South Winchester Street
Dlathe, KS

3heryl Helmer
1066 E.130th Ave.N.
^lulvane, KS

Dhris Croft
t909 W. 148th Terrace
3verland Park, KS

^larke Sanders
>096 Lefand Way
3alina, KS

;yndl Howerton
1400 E. 59th Ct. S
Vichita, KS 67216

)an Hawklns
»406 Han/est Ln.
Vichita. KS

)avid French
>50 Holiday Drive
.ansing, KS

)oug Blex
i131CR2600
idependence, KS

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or tn-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

contribution

contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500,00

$500.00

$500,00

$5,500.00

Page TL^jo_



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Chamber PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure Is Made

<en Collins
102 E First Street
Mulberry, KS

Kristey Williams
506 Stone Lake Ct
Augusta, KS

Kyle Koffman
^318 Avenue T
Coldwater, KS

Lance Neelly
2129WillowbendDrive
Tonganoxle, K$

Leo Delperdang
2103 N. Pintail St
Mchita, KS

.es Mason
108 Arcadlan Ct
ylcPherson, KS

-onnie Clark
1221 Country Club Ln.
lunction City, KS

ylarty Long
$17 N.Joyce
Jlysses, KS

vlegan Lynn
14430 W 139th Place
31athe, KS 66062

Michael Murphy
(5810WGreenfieldRd
Sylvia, KS

Me Dodson
H 09 Wellington Dr.
Manhattan, KS

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or In-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

contribution

contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Sontribution

contribution

^ontribuUon

contribution

contribution

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500,00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$5,500.00

Page. iL°^



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Chamber PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

12/06/21

Name and Address
To Whom Expcndihirc is Made

t/Iike Houser
>891SW10thSt
Columbus, KS

slick Hoheissl
?130 S. Richmond
A/ichita, KS

Owen Donahoe
3265 Arapahoe St.
Shawnee, KS

3at Proctor
i24 Klckapoo St
-eavenworth, KS

3atrick Penn
>507 N. Lindberg Street
<Vlchita, KS

>aut Waggoner
iOO E 73rd
lutahinson, KS

ton Highland
i7487 Wells Creek Rd.
Vamego, KS

(on EIIis
'199 K-4 Hwy
teriden, KS

Samantha Poetter
6755 W 299th St
'aola, KS

iean Tarwater
6006 Meadow Lane
tdwater, KS

ihannon Francis
501 Tucker Ct
Iberal, K8

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or lu-kind expenditure in excess of $300 Is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

contribution

contribution

contribution

Contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

^onfa-ibutian

contribution

contribution

Subtotal Thi$ Page

Amount

$500.0C

$500.0C

$500.00

$500.0C

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$5,500.00

PageA-/^


